
2025 New Kent County School Board Meeting Dates 
*All meetings will be held in the Historic Courthouse Building  

 
Monday, January 13, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 

Regular Session 6:00pm 

Monday, January 27, 2025 Work Session 6:00pm 

Monday, February 3, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Monday, February 19, 2025 Work Session Time TBD 

Monday, March 3, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Work Session Time TBD 

Monday, April 14, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Monday, April 28, 2025 Work Session Time TBD 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Monday, May 19, 2025 Work Session Time TBD 

Monday, June 2, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Monday, June 16, 2025 Work Session Time TBD 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Work Session Time TBD 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Closed Session 5:30pm 
Regular Session 6:00pm 

*Work Sessions are on an as needed basis and times will be posted when Work Session will be utilized 


